
   
 08/17/2018 
  

  
    

 BUS 08 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:15 am Concord Ct & Valley Forge Dr 

 
  7:17 am 37285 Valley Forge Dr 

 
  7:20 am 37140 Independence Ct 

 
  7:22 am 37050 Fox Run 

 
  7:23 am 37510 Bunker Hill Dr 

 
  7:24 am 37560 Fox Run 

 
  7:25 am 37700 S Oval 

 
  7:28 am Fox Run Dr & North Oval 

 
  7:29 am 37192 Deer Run 

 
  7:30 am 37433 Hunters Rdg 

 
  7:32 am Deer Run & Fox Run Dr 

 
  7:33 am Deepwood Trl & Deer Run 

 
  7:35 am Deepwood Trl & Fawn Path Dr 

 
  7:36 am 5940 Liberty Rd  
 
 
  7:36 am 5970 Liberty Rd 

 
BUS 10 -  PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:20 am Tallyho Ct & Tallyho Dr & Winchester Dr 

 
  7:22 am Camberly Ct & Winchester Dr 

 
  7:22 am 33121 Pettibone Rd 

 
  7:26 am 34056 Southside Park Dr 
 



   
 08/17/2018 
  

  
    

BUS 10 -  PKS – AM (CONT.) 

 
  7:28 am 34515 Appleview Way 

 
  7:30 am 7183 Southside Park Dr 

 
  7:31 am 34254 Bramble Ln 

 
  7:32 am 34554 Bramble Ln 

 
  7:33 am 34754 Bramble Ln 

 
  7:34 am 34701 Southside Park Dr 

 
 BUS 12 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:27 am 35854 Heather Ln 

 
  7:28 am Angela Ct & Woodbury Dr 

 
  7:31 am 35785 Bainbridge Rd 

 
  7:32 am 6256 Sunnywood Dr  

 
  7:33 am Meadowdale Dr & Stonewood Ln 

 
  7:36 am Bainbridge Rd & Huntington Dr & N  
 Huntington Dr 
 
  7:39 am 34580 Jaclyn Dr 

 
BUS 13 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:23 am 36135 Spatterdock Ln 

 
  7:24 am 35365 Spatterdock Ln 

 
  7:26 am Sedge Cir & Witch Hazel Ln 

 
  7:29 am 7120 Liberty Rd 

 
  7:30 am 6985 Liberty Rd 
 



   
 08/17/2018 
  

  
    

BUS 13 - PKS – AM (CONT.) 

 
  7:31 am 6937 Liberty Rd 

 
  7:32 am 6855 Liberty Rd 

 
  7:33 am Mayapple Cir & Spicebush Ln 

 
  7:34 am Spicebush Ln & Teasel Ct 

 
  7:35 am Spicebush Ln & Waterpepper Cir 

 
  7:37 am 35438 Nightshade Ln 

 
  7:38 am 6865 Silkwood Ln 

 
  7:40 am 6825 Silkwood Ln 

 
  7:41 am 6848 Silkwood Ln 

 
BUS 14 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:16 am Cottesmore Ln & Cromwell Dr 

 
  7:18 am Cromwell Dr & N Roundhead Dr 

 
  7:19 am 32624 N Roundhead Dr 

 
  7:20 am N Roundhead Dr & Sedgefield Oval 

 
  7:23 am 31698 Sedgefield Oval 

 
  7:24 am 7229 Selworthy Ln 

 
  7:26 am 7358 Selworthy Ln 

 
  7:27 am Hollyhock Ln & Lynton Ln 

 
  7:27 am 7154 Hollyhock Ln 

 
  7:29 am Lynton Ln & N Roundhead Dr 

 



   
 08/17/2018 
  

  
    

BUS 14 - PKS – AM (CONT.) 
   
 
  7:31 am Cheshire Pl & S Roundhead Dr 

 
  7:32 am Ashdown Dr & Cromwell Dr 

 
  7:33 am Ashdown Dr & Hambleton Dr 

 
  7:34 am 7360 Popham Pl 

 
  7:36 am Brackenbury Dr & Popham Pl 

 
  7:37 am 33047 Popham Ln 

 
  7:38 am Brackenbury Dr & Popham Ln 

 
  7:39 am Brackenbury Dr & Hambleton Dr 

 
  7:40 am Hambleton Dr & S Roundhead Dr 

 
  7:41 am N Roundhead Dr & S Roundhead Dr & Tallyho  
 Dr 
 
 BUS 18 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:21 am 34125 Seminole Way 

 
  7:22 am Arapaho Ct & Seminole Way 

 
  7:24 am Navajo Trl & Seminole Way 

 
  7:25 am 7048 Navajo Trl 

 
  7:27 am 7083 Navajo Trl 

 
  7:29 am Ada Dr & Navajo Trl 

 
  7:32 am Park East Apts 

 
  7:33 am Learning Trails  

 
  7:37 am 6417 Glenallen Ave 
 



   
 08/17/2018 
  

  
    

BUS 18 - PKS – AM (CONT.) 

 
  7:38 am 6544 Forest Glen Ave 

 
  7:43 am 32764 Charmwood Oval 

 
   

 
BUS 27 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:08 am 35860 Bainbridge Rd 

 
  7:11 am Delamere Ct & Penfield Ln 

 
  7:12 am 6136 Penfield Ln 

 
  7:13 am Cedar Ct & Penfield Ln 

 
  7:14 am 6235 Cedar Ct 

 
  7:16 am Chagrin Highlands Dr & Gaelic Gln 

 
  7:17 am 38665 Gaelic Gln 

 
  7:20 am 38580 Gaelic Gln 

 
  7:22 am Chagrin Highlands Dr & Glenlivet Ct 

 
  7:24 am 39172 Glenlivet Ct 

 
  7:25 am 38963 Glenlivet Ct 

 
  7:26 am 6142 Chagrin Highlands Dr 

 
  7:30 am 39870 Lochmoor Dr 

 
  7:32 am Lochmoor Ct & Lochmoor Dr 

 
  7:35 am Arbor Glen Ct & Lochmoor Dr 

 
  7:36 am 38881 Lochmoor Dr 

 



   
 08/17/2018 
  

  
    

BUS 27 - PKS – AM (CONT.) 
   
 
  7:38 am 6212 Chagrin Highlands Dr 

 
  7:40 am Aberdeen Ln & Chagrin Highlands Blvd 

 
BUS 28 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:21 am 35450 Aurora Rd 

 
  7:22 am Ayleshire Dr & Ridgecliff Dr 

 
  7:22 am 6723 Ayleshire Dr 

 
  7:26 am 36900 Aurora Rd 

 
  7:27 am 6950 Woodlands Ln 

 
  7:28 am 6910 Woodlands Ln 

 
  7:34 am 38045 Aurora Rd 

 
  7:36 am 37325 Aurora Rd 

 
  7:38 am 6675 Andre Ln 

 
  7:39 am 36435 Aurora Rd 

 
  7:40 am 35665 Aurora Rd 

 
  7:41 am 35645 Aurora Rd 

 
  7:42 am 34855 Aurora Rd 

 
BUS 33 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:22 am 34426 Pettibone Rd 

 
  7:23 am 34470 Pettibone Rd 

 
  7:23 am 34580 Pettibone Rd 
 



   
 08/17/2018 
  

  
    

BUS 33 - PKS – AM (CONT.) 
 

 
  7:24 am 34780 Pettibone Rd 

 
  7:26 am 7410 Hillside Ln 

 
  7:27 am 7295 Hillside Ln 

 
  7:30 am 7244 Liberty Rd 

 
  7:31 am 35490 Michael Dr 

 
  7:33 am Joseph Dr & Michael Dr 

 
  7:36 am 35925 Pettibone Rd  

 
  7:37 am 34731 Pettibone Rd 

 
  7:38 am 34435 Pettibone Rd 

 
  7:39 am 34405 Pettibone Rd 

 
  7:40 am 7275 Som Center Rd 

 
  7:42 am 7021 Som Center Rd 

 
  7:43 am 6969 Som Center Rd 

 
BUS 45 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:31 am 33040 Ledge Hill Dr 

 
  7:36 am 5688 Gemini Ct 

 
  7:42 am 31000 Miles Rd 

 
  7:50 am 32800 Aurora Rd 

 
   
 
 

 



   
 08/17/2018 
  

  
    

 .047 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:19 am 5859 Som Center Rd 

 
  7:21 am Lakeview Dr & Sherbrook Park Dr 

 
  7:25 am 36825 Pepper Dr 

 
  7:26 am 36525 Pepper Dr 

 
  7:30 am 5905 Liberty Rd 

 
  7:32 am 37440 Fawn Path 

 
  7:34 am 5828 Liberty 

 
  7:37 am Meadowdale Dr & Morning Glory Cir 

 
  7:38 am Meadowdale Dr & Azalea Cir 

 
 BUS 65 - PKS-   Daycares AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:32 am Solon Rd & CREATIVE PLAYROOMS DRIVE 32800 Solon Rd 

 
  7:36 am Kruse Dr & Solon Kinder Care Drive  

 
  7:38 am ART CENTER 

 
  7:41 am REC CENTER  

 
BUS 66 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:32 am 36920 Bainbridge Rd 

 
  7:33 am Creekside Trl & Windy Hill Ln 

 
  7:34 am 6460 Creekside Trl 

 
  7:34 am 6609 Limberlost Ct 

 
  7:35 am Creekside Trl & Limberlost Ct 



   
 08/17/2018 
  

  
    

BUS 66 - PKS – AM (CONT.) 

 
  7:37 am Windy Hill Ln & Windy Willow Dr 

 
  7:38 am Laura Ln & Windy Hill Ln 

 
  7:39 am Suzanne Ln & Windy Hill Ln 

 
  7:41 am 38420 Bainbridge Rd 

 
  7:43 am 38075 Bainbridge Rd 

 
  7:44 am 37225 Bainbridge Rd 

 
  7:46 am 6610 Liberty Rd 

 
BUS 67 - PKS - AM 
 
 TIME STOP LOCATION 
 
  7:29 am Cromwell Dr & Washington Ct 

 
  7:30 am Cromwell Dr & Monroe Ct (NORTH) 

 
  7:31 am Cromwell Dr & Hamilton Ct 

 
  7:41 am Cromwell Dr & Franklin Dr 

 
  7:45 am Cromwell Dr & Hamilton Ct (SOUTH) 

 
   

 


